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YemnioHaT U-21
2016/17 20-n Typ, MaTy Nel116

CyboTa, 04.03.2017, 13:00, "Linaz", MoTix. 8°C. Mnagayi: 100

«CTanb» KaM'aHCbke

12
4
2
15
6
14
9
11
10
7
16

leHbKOB epMaH
Muuunk BorpgaH
DaHienaH ApTyp
Ipayos. N6
MnyteHko BaneHtuH
AHTOLINH AHTOH (K)
Mecxi Muxanno
KocTeHko Kupuno
KylwHapeHko borgaH
KHuw JaHunno
XOUSAHOBCbKNA ApTEM

3anacHi

1

17
20
19
13
8

18

3eneHcbKnin MuknTa
Ctopuwnno Apocnas
YnbsaHOB AHaTOIN
X0OaKoBCbKUA MuknTa
KonuTtos OMuTpo
AHIpyceHKO Brnagucnas
Bakyna Bnagucnas

TpeHep
MeniksaH Eriwe

ApbiTp:

boHpap IBaH

AcucteHT 1:

HWXHWK BikTop
ACUCTEHT 2:

LWnanyak Bonogumump
4-v apbiTp:

Hopow Bnagncnas
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
LLleB4yeHKO Bagum

0:0

PK 3IPKA

«3ipKa» KponvBHULbKNN

12
23
58
35
36
54
94
47
79
15
17

TaTapeHko Makcum
MaTkoboxxuk OnekcaHap
CmunyeHko faHwuno
IpopoBcbkuin Oner
bonobaH Onekcin
Hosrun OnekcaHap
Jlobko Brnagucnas (K)
ABep'ssHOB Makcum
KanensH AHAapii
36yHb Onekcii

BpyHo

3anacHi

33
53
75
22

Kpasyyk Bonoaumump
banganyk Irop
MaxoBKa AHApii
Beknsik €Brex

TpeHep
Horaganno BikTop
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YemnioHaT U-21, 2016/17, 20-1 Typ, MaTy Ne116
Cy6oTa, 04.03.2017, 13:00, "Lina3", JlioTix. 8°C. Mnagadi: 100

«CTanb» KaM'aHCbke 0:0 «3ipKa» KponuBHULbKNNI
13 15 36yHb Onekcin
57 58 CMnyeHko fdaHwnno
10 KywHapeHko boraaH 4l 58!
8 AHOpyCceHKO Bnagucnas
7 KHuw JaHwnno .
18 Bakyna Bnagucnas N >8
14 AHTOLIMH AHTOH = 58'
\ 17 BpyHo
64 N 22 Beknsik €BreH
16 XoUSAHOBCbKMI ApTeM 1 69'
13 KonuTtos AMutpo
14 AHTOWMH AHTOH .
20 YnbaHoB AHaTONIN N 7
90+3' 79 KanensH AHapin
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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